PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6424845

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR ASSIGNEE ECORING

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ECO'RING	12/01/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ECO'RING
Street Address:	ZA DU CANAL, 3 CHEMIN DU CANAL
City:	CHAMBÉON
State/Country:	FRANCE
Postal Code:	42110

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15774573

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 216-621-0150

Email: patents@hahnlaw.com

Correspondent Name: HAHN LOESER & PARKS LLP
Address Line 1: 200 PUBLIC SQUARE, SUITE 2800

Address Line 4: CLEVELAND, OHIO 44114

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	213442.00004
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BRET A. HRIVNAK
SIGNATURE:	/Bret A. Hrivnak/
DATE SIGNED:	12/01/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Ltr - Change of Address for Eco ring- FINAL#page1.tif

PATENT 506378089 REEL: 054554 FRAME: 0832



Phone: Cleveland 216.274.2255 Phone: Cell 440.773.4961 Email: bhrivnak@hahnlaw.com

December 1, 2020

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Re: U.S. Patent Application No. 15/774,573

METHOD FOR PRODUCING ROCK WOOL AND RECOVERABLE CAST IRON

Our File: 213442.00004

Dear Sirs:

We require a recording the change of address for one of the applicants for the above-referenced patent application. Please note the address for applicant Eco'ring has changed as follows:

From (OLD ADDRESS):

To (NEW ADDRESS):

50 Grande Rue de Randan 42110 Feurs, France

ZA du Canal, 3 Chemin du Canal 42110 Chambéon - France

Sincerely,

HAHN LOESER & PARKS LLP

Bret A. Hrivnak, Agent for Applicants

216-274-2255